2/4    Harnessflex Product Catalogue | LIT-138 Harnessflex Product Catalogue | LIT-138    2/5
22
General purpose conduit
NC Slit standard weight, Polyamide 6
NC Slit Standard Weight
General Purpose Conduit
Dimensions
C

Self Extinguishing
Low Smoke Toxicity
Halogen Free
UV Resistance
Very High (Black)
Medium (Grey, Orange
and Red)
CTPA Lightweight
Flexible Conduit
CTPA Lightweight - Conduit
Flexible conduit  /  Materials: Polyamide 6
Colour: Black (BL), Red (RAL3031) & Orange (RAL2003)
	 Conduit Size		  Nominal O/D	 Min. Bore	 Min. Static	 Reel
Part No.	 NC	 NW	 A	 B	 Bend Radius C	 Length
CTPA08 	 08 	 7.5 	 10.0mm 	 6.5mm 	 10mm 	 100m
CTPA10 	 10 	 8.5 	 11.5mm 	 8.7mm 	 15mm 	 100m
CTPA12 	 12 	 10	 13.0mm 	 10.1mm 	 20mm 	 100m
CTPA16 	 16	 13 	 16.0mm 	 11.8mm 	 35mm 	 100m
CTPA20 	 20 	 17 	 21.2mm 	 16.9mm 	 45mm 	 100m
CTPA25 	 25 	 22 	 25.6mm 	 21.3mm 	 45mm 	 100m
CTPA28 	 28 	 23 	 28.5mm 	 23.1mm 	 45mm 	 100m
CTPA32 	 32 	 29 	 34.5mm 	 28.8mm 	 55mm 	 50m
CTPA40 	 40 	 36 	 42.5mm 	 35.0mm 	 65mm 	 25m
CTPA50 	 50 	 48	 54.5mm 	 46.0mm 	 90mm 	 25m
To order quote part number & reel length, e.g. CTPA08/100m
For colours other than standard Black also add colour, i.e. /OR for Orange conduit or /RD for Red conduit, e.g. CTPA08/OR/100m
Extra flexible conduit
CTPA Lightweight, Polyamide 6